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Cross Subsidy Surcharge as per Tariff Order for FY 21-22

For TPDDL

Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit

T-{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Voltage Levels |X X+D+R Industrial |Non Domestic [Railway |Public E-Vehical
Domestic Utilities charging
stn
T in ps/unit Jin ps/unit 939 1090 435 0 765 450
Restricted@20% 187.8 218 87 0 153 90
Above 66 kV 469.34 685.25 187.80 218.00 | -250.25 | Exempte 79.75 -235.25
At 33/66 kV 472.99 689.60 187.80 218.00 | -254.60 | d as per 75.40 -239.60
At 11 kv 481.87 700.38 187.80 218.00 | -265.38 NTP 64.62 -250.38
At LT level 513.28 738.39 187.80 218.00 | -303.39 26.61 -288.39
For BRPL

Surcharge(S) for BRPL is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit

T-{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Voltage Levels |X X+D+R Industrial |[Non Domestic |Railway [Public Dial E-Vehical

Domestic Utility charging

stn

T in ps/unit Jin ps/unit 953 1124 490 0 739 820 450
Restricted@20% 190.6 224.8 98 0 147.8 164 90
Above 66 kV 445.72 575.00 190.60 224.80 -85.00 | Exempte| 147.80 164.00 | -125.00
At 33/66 kV 450.27 684.35 190.60 224.80 | -194.35 | d as per 54.65 135.65 | -234.35
At 11 kv 455.80 691.18 190.60 224.80 | -201.18 NTP 47.82 128.82 | -241.18
At LT level 492.02 735.60 190.60 224.80 | -245.60 3.40 84.40 -285.60
For BYPL
Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T-{C(1+L/100)+D+R}
Voltage Levels |X X+D+R Industrial |Non Domestic [Railway |Public E-Vehical

Domestic Utilities charging

stn

T in ps/unit Jin ps/unit 942 1139 450 0 769 450
Restricted@20% 188.4 227.8 90 0 153.8 90
Above 66 kV 363.64 514.92 188.40 227.80 -64.92 | Exempte| 153.80 -64.92
At 33/66 kV 365.39 639.07 188.40 227.80 | -189.07 | dasper | 129.93 -189.07
At 11 kV 370.23 645.51 188.40 227.80 -195.51 NTP 123.49 -195.51
At LT level 402.65 688.43 188.40 227.80 | -238.43 80.57 -238.43

Note: DMRC & DJB covered under public Utilities




